
INDEX INDUSTRIAL EXPERTS 
GeM Seller Id: 3D88180000322941 
 

PUBLISHED 

Name Title on Market Place ProductID Gem Catalogue Id Category Brand Model 

FLAP WHEEL 4" X 

80 GRIT 

Unbranded Aluminum 

Oxide Arbor Flap Wheel in 

80 Grit 

6375612-

74738887655 

5116877-

18757287141-cat 
Flap Wheel NA 4" X 80 GRIT 

DIAMOND AND 

CBN TOOLS 

DIAMOND AND CBN 

TOOLS 

6375612-

3758734588 

5116877-

89933803784-cat 

Universal 

Category 

INDEX 

INDUSTRIAL 

EXPERTS 

DIAMOND AND 

CBN TOOLS 

unbranded mounted 

point grinding wheel 

A38 

Unbranded Vitrified Bond 

Mounted Points 

(Aluminium Oxide & 

Silicon Carbide) Type 

Mounted Point (Aluminium 

Oxide Mounted Point with 

Spindle) 

6375612-

90981178649 

5116877-

96414908141-cat 

Mounted 

Point Stone 

Wheel with 

Spindle 

NA 
Unbranded mounted 

point grinding wheel 

20 MM DIA x 25 MM 

LONG 

CYLINDRICAL 

GRINDING WHEEL 

Unbranded Aluminum 

Oxide Aluminum Grinding 

Wheel 

6375612-

88716004193 

5116877-

8131662740-cat 

Grinding 

Wheel-IS 

2324 

NA 

20 MM DIA x 25 MM 

LONG 

CYLINDRICAL 

GRINDING WHEEL 

http://mkp.gem.gov.in/flap-wheel/flap-wheel-4-x-80-grit/p-5116877-18757287141-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/flap-wheel/flap-wheel-4-x-80-grit/p-5116877-18757287141-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/universal-category/diamond-cbn-tools/p-5116877-89933803784-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/universal-category/diamond-cbn-tools/p-5116877-89933803784-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/mounted-point-stone-wheel-with-spindle/unbranded-mounted-point-grinding-wheel-a38/p-5116877-96414908141-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/mounted-point-stone-wheel-with-spindle/unbranded-mounted-point-grinding-wheel-a38/p-5116877-96414908141-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/mounted-point-stone-wheel-with-spindle/unbranded-mounted-point-grinding-wheel-a38/p-5116877-96414908141-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/grinding-wheel-2324/20-mm-dia-x-25-mm-long-cylindrical/p-5116877-8131662740-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/grinding-wheel-2324/20-mm-dia-x-25-mm-long-cylindrical/p-5116877-8131662740-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/grinding-wheel-2324/20-mm-dia-x-25-mm-long-cylindrical/p-5116877-8131662740-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/grinding-wheel-2324/20-mm-dia-x-25-mm-long-cylindrical/p-5116877-8131662740-cat.html


Name Title on Market Place ProductID Gem Catalogue Id Category Brand Model 

FLAP WHEEL 

Unbranded Aluminum 

Oxide Arbor Flap Wheel in 

60 Grit 

6375612-

69355939688 

5116877-

74820440586-cat 
Flap Wheel NA FLAP WHEEL 

MOUNTED POINT 

GRINDING WHEEL 

Unbranded Vitrified Bond 

Mounted Points 

(Aluminium Oxide & 

Silicon Carbide) Type 

Mounted Point (Aluminium 

Oxide Mounted Point with 

Spindle) 

6375612-

31338811295 

5116877-

3024656366-cat 

Mounted 

Point Stone 

Wheel with 

Spindle 

NA 

MOUNTED POINT 

GRINDING WHEEL 

A1 TO W183 

GRINDING WHEEL GRINDING WHEEL 
6375612-

82413248349 

5116877-

81416012563-

cat 

Universal 

Category 

INDEX 

INDUSTRIAL 

EXPERTS 

GRINDING WHEEL 

 

Note :- Products will be updated as per customer required specification for specific tender inquiries   

http://mkp.gem.gov.in/flap-wheel/flap-wheel/p-5116877-74820440586-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/mounted-point-stone-wheel-with-spindle/mounted-point-grinding-wheel/p-5116877-3024656366-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/mounted-point-stone-wheel-with-spindle/mounted-point-grinding-wheel/p-5116877-3024656366-cat.html
http://mkp.gem.gov.in/universal-category/grinding-wheel/p-5116877-81416012563-cat.html

